King County Elections
Ballot drop box returns by date
November 2019 General Election

Returns from

Date Drop Boxes
Sunday 10/20/2019 15
Monday 10/21/2019 4915
Tuesdsay 10/22/2019 3066
Wednesday 10/23/2019 3389
Thursday 10/24/2019 3101
Friday 10/25/2019 2996
Monday 10/28/2019 8887
Tuesday 10/29/2019 4989
Wednesday 10/30/2019 4617
Thursday 10/31/2019 4741
Friday 11/1/2019 5037
Sunday 11/3/2019 19504
Monday 11/4/2019 20870
Tuesday 11/5/2019 217775
Wednesday (ballots returned too late) 11/6/2019 516

Total 304,418
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